
GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY 

HOSHIARPUR 
Date-Sheet 

For 

Bachelor of Unani Medicine & Surgery (BUMS)  

Theory Examinations – Nov/Dec, 2019 

(Morning Session - Time: 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM) 

 

Date 

 

Day 

First  Prof Second Prof Third Prof 

New Scheme w.e.f. admission 2016 & 

onwards. 

New Scheme w.e.f. admission 

2016 & onwards 

New Scheme w.e.f. admission 

2016 & onwards 

02/01/2020 Thursday ARABIC AND MANTIQ WA FALSIFA (Logic, 

Philosophy and Astronomy) 

- Communication Skills 

03/01/2020 Friday - Tareekh-E-Tib - 

04/01/2020 Saturday KULLIYAT UMOORE TABIYA (Basic Principles 

of Unani Medicine) 

- Ilmul Saidla wa Murakkabat- A 

06/01/2020 Monday -  Tahaffuzi Wa Samaji Tibb - 

07/01/2020 Tuesday TASREEHUL BADAN (Anatomy) Paper - I - - Ilmul Saidla wa Murakkabat- B 

08/01/2020 Wednesday - Ilmul Advia -A - 

09/01/2020 Thursday TASREEHUL BADAN (Anatomy) Paper - II - Tibbe Qanooni Wa Ilmul Samoom 

10/01/2020 Friday - Ilmul Advia -B - 

11/01/2020 Saturday MUNAFEUL AAZA (Physiology) Paper - I - Sareeriyat wa Usoole Ilaj 

13/01/2020 Monday - Mahiyatul Amraz-A - 

14/01/2020 Tuesday MUNAFEUL AAZA (Physiology) Paper - II  - Ilaj Bit Tadbeer 

15/01/2020 Wednesday - Mahiyatul Amraz-B - 

16/01/2020 Thursday   Amraz-e-Atfal 

 

NOTE: ∙The candidates are not permitted to carry any communication equipment such as Mobile Phone/Pager, Wireless Set, Scanner Pen, Scanner Camera or any such 

electronic/Digital gadgets etc. inside the Examination Hall which is punishable with disqualification for a period as prescribed in the University Ordinances.  

 

Hoshiarpur                                                                                                                                     (Dr. Rakesh Sharma) 

          Date:- 27/11/2019          Controller of Examinations 


